
Beaufort County Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Colonial Heights

Completion: Sep-11
Repaired washout. Handseeded for erosion control.

Cost

 

$172.71 $538.36

$0.00 $0.00 $172.71Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0 $0.00 $0.00

Grand Total 12.0 $257.68 $73.81 $34.16 $0.00

Sub Total
12.0 $73.812011-047R / Colonial Heights $257.68

Hours Total Cost
$10.24
$80.57

$172.71
$538.36

Narrative Description of Project:

HAUL / Hauling 2.0 $42.84 $11.11

Contractor Indirect

AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5 $10.24 $0.00

2011-047R / Colonial Heights Labor Labor Equipment Material

$0.00
$0.00

Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00$26.62

Cost Cost Labor

$3.38 $0.00 $0.00 $28.97LM / Loading Materials 0.5 $10.71 $14.88
$19.67 $0.00 $0.00 $245.87RPWO / Repaired Washout 9.0 $193.89 $32.31

$34.16 $0.00 $172.71
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