Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

Project Summary: Colonial Heights

Narrative Description of Project: Completion: Sep-11

Repaired washout. Handseeded for erosion control.

2011-047R / Colonial Heights	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
HAUL / Hauling	2.0	\$42.84	\$26.62	\$11.11	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$80.57
LM / Loading Materials	0.5	\$10.71	\$14.88	\$3.38	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$28.97
RPWO / Repaired Washout	9.0	\$193.89	\$32.31	\$19.67	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$245.87
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$172.71	\$172.71
2011-047R / Colonial Heights	12.0	\$257.68	\$73.81	\$34.16	\$0.00	\$172.71	\$538.36
Sub Total							
Grand Total	12.0	\$257.68	\$73.81	\$34.16	\$0.00	\$172.71	\$538.36

(Pictures Not Available)